
Event Number

Event Title

Event Description

Event Type

Issue Date

Close Date

18-091 Organization

SCOUR REPAIR AT BRIDGE H-119, PROJECT Workgroup

If you need assistance in preparing your bid Event Owner

Bid Email
3/29/2018 08:16:36 AM (CT) Phone
4/18/2018 12:00:00 PM (CT) Fax

Lincoln Purchasing

Lincoln Purchasing

Robert Walla

[ rwalla@Iincoln.ne.gov

^1(402)441-8309

1(402)441-6513

I Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted Lines Responded Response Total

HIGH PLAINS ENTERPRISES INC ( Martell
JJK Construction, LLC Lincoln

Judds Brothers Construction Co. Lincoln

NE
NE
NE

4/18/2018 11:17:55 AM (CT)
4/18/2018 11:35:50 AM (CT)
4/18/2018 10:01:26 AM (CT)

1
1
1

$314,903.50

$334,496.28

$414,063.70

Please note: Lines Responded and Response Total only includes responses to specification. No alternate response data is included.
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I Line ff Description QTY

1 SCOUR REPAIR AT BRIDGE H-119, PROJECT NO. 18-25-1

UOM

Lump Sum

S ENTERPRISES INC (High Plains Diversified Enti

Total Price I

Unit

$314,903.50

$314,903.50

Extended

$314,903.50

JJK Construction, LLC

Total Price |

Unit

$334,496.28

$334,496.28

Extended

$334,496.28

Judds Brothers Construction Co.

Total Price |

Unit

$414,063.70

$414,063.70

Extended

$414,063.70
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I Line # Att# Attribute Name Attribute Note I HIGH PLAINS ENTEUJK Construction, L|Judds Brothers Construction Co.

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

Header

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Instructions to Bidders I acknowledge reading an Yes

Supplemental Instruction; 1 acknowledge reading an Yes

Insurance Requirements < Vendor agrees to the app Yes

NDOR Standard Specs for I acknowledge reading an Yes

Work Resume Form I have attached my ContnYes

Method of Completion I have attached my Methi Yes

Special Provisions I acknowledge reading an Yes

Barricade and Detour Plai I acknowledge reading an Yes

Sample Contract I acknowledge reading an Yes

Bonds 1 acknowledge that the Pc Yes

Tax Exempt Certification I Materials being purchaseiYes

Tax Assessment Form I acknowledge reading an Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Bid Bond Submission I acknowledge and under; I have scanned and I have scanned and I have scanned and

Project Dates The Contractor agrees the Yes Yes Yes

Unit Price Spreadsheets I acknowledge the Excels Yes Yes Yes

Employee Class Act Affida I acknowledge if awarded Yes Yes Yes

Contact Name of person submittii Kevin G. Mack Jeremy Kyncl John R Judds

Electronic Signature Please check here for you Yes Yes Yes

U.S. Citizenship Attestatic Is your company legally c< No No NO
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tier Signature Full Name Signature Email Supplier Notes

HIGH PLAINS ENTERPRISES INC (Kevin George Mack kevin@highplainsnebraska.com

JJK Construction, LLC Jeremy Kyncl jeremy@jjk.construction

Judds Brothers Construction Co. John Judds jjudds@juddsbros.com
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