Event Number	18-091	Organization	Lincoln Purchasing
Event Title	SCOUR REPAIR AT BRIDGE H-119, PRO	OJECT Workgroup	Lincoln Purchasing
Event Description	If you need assistance in preparing yo	our bid Event Owner	Robert Walla
Event Type	Bid	Email	rwalla@lincoln.ne.gov
Issue Date	3/29/2018 08:16:36 AM (CT)	Phone	1 (402) 441-8309
Close Date	4/18/2018 12:00:00 PM (CT)	Fax	1 (402) 441-6513

Responding Supplier	City	State	Response Submitted	Lines Responded	Response Total
HIGH PLAINS ENTERPRISES INC	Martell	NE	4/18/2018 11:17:55 AM (CT)	1	\$314,903.50
JJK Construction, LLC	Lincoln	NE	4/18/2018 11:35:50 AM (CT)	1	\$334,496.28
Judds Brothers Construction Co	Lincoln	NE	4/18/2018 10:01:26 AM (CT)	1	\$414,063.70

Please note: Lines Responded and Response Total only includes responses to specification. No alternate response data is included.

			IS ENTERPRISES INC (High Plains Diversified Ent		JJK Construction, LLC		Judds Brothers Construction Co.	
			Total Price	\$314,903.50	Total Price	\$334,496.28	Total Price	\$414,063.70
Line #	Description Q	TY UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	SCOUR REPAIR AT BRIDGE H-119, PROJECT NO. 18-25 - 1	Lump Sum	\$314,903.50	\$314,903.50	\$334,496.28	\$334,496.28	\$414,063.70	\$414,063.70

Line #	Att#	Attribute Name	Attribute Note	HIGH PLAINS ENTE	JJK Construction, L	Judds Brothers Con
Header	1	Instructions to Bidders	I acknowledge reading an	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	2	Supplemental Instruction:	I acknowledge reading an	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	3	Insurance Requirements a	Vendor agrees to the app	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	4	NDOR Standard Specs for	I acknowledge reading an	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	5	Work Resume Form	I have attached my Contr	:Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	6	Method of Completion	I have attached my Meth	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	7	Special Provisions	I acknowledge reading an	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	8	Barricade and Detour Plan	I acknowledge reading an	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	9	Sample Contract	I acknowledge reading an	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	10	Bonds	I acknowledge that the Pe	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	11	Tax Exempt Certification I	Materials being purchase	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	12		I acknowledge reading an		Yes	Yes
Header	13	Bid Bond Submission	I acknowledge and under	I have scanned and	I have scanned and	I have scanned and
Header	14	Project Dates	The Contractor agrees the	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	15	Unit Price Spreadsheets	I acknowledge the Excel s	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	16	Employee Class Act Affida	I acknowledge if awarded	Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	17	Contact	Name of person submitti	Kevin G. Mack	Jeremy Kyncl	John R Judds
Header	18	Electronic Signature	Please check here for you	ı Yes	Yes	Yes
Header	19	U.S. Citizenship Attestation	Is your company legally co	: No	No	NO

Responding Supplier	Signature Full Name	Signature Email	Supplier Notes
HIGH PLAINS ENTERPRISES	INC (Kevin George Mack	kevin@highplainsnebraska.com	
JJK Construction, LLC	Jeremy Kyncl	jeremy@jjk.construction	
Judds Brothers Construction	on Co. John Judds	jjudds@juddsbros.com	